
PROGRAMMA ORARIO  DEFINITIVO 

Conferma 

Iscrizioni TIC  

Call 

Room 

Inizio 

Gara UOMINI DONNE 
Inizio 

Gara 

DALLE ORE ALLE ORE       

CALLROOM 15.30 16.00 Martello MC MASTER Martello MASTER + CF 16.00 
CALLROOM 15.30 16.30 Triplo  MASTER Triplo  MASTER 16.30 
CALLROOM 16.50 17.00  80hs (H76) CF 17.00 
CALLROOM 17.00 17.10 100Hs (H84) CM  17.10 
CALLROOM 17.10 17.20 100Hs (H91) MASTER  17.20 
CALLROOM 17.20 17.30 110Hs (H91) MASTER  17.30 
CALLROOM 17.00 17.30 Disco MASTER + CM  17.30 
CALLROOM 16.50 17.30  Alto MASTER + CF 17.30 
CALLROOM 17.30 17.40 100mt MASTER  17.40 
CALLROOM 17.40 17.50  100mt MASTER 17.50 

16.00 17.00 17.50 18.00 80mt CM  18.00 
16.30 17.25 18.15 18.25  80mt CF 18.25 

CALLROOM 18.35 18.45 400mt MASTER  18.45 
CALLROOM 18.45 18.55  400mt MASTER 18.55 
CALLROOM 18.20 19.00 Asta MASTER + CM  19.00 
CALLROOM 18.30 19.00  Peso MASTER + CF 19.00 
CALLROOM 18.55 19.05 1500mt MASTER  19.05 
CALLROOM 19.05 19.15  1500mt MASTER 19.15 
CALLROOM 18.45 19.15 Giavellotto MASTER + CM  19.15 
CALLROOM 19.15 19.25 2000mt CM  19.25 
CALLROOM 19.25 19.35  2000mt CF 19.35 

18.00 18.50 19.40 19.50 4x100 MASTER  19.50 
18.00 19.00 19.50 20.00 4x100 CM  20.00 

CALLROOM 20.00 20.10 1200Siepi  (H76 S.R.) CM  20.10 
CALLROOM 20.10 20.20  1200Siepi (H76 S.R.) CF 20.20 
CALLROOM 20.20 20.30 2000Siepi (H76) MASTER  20.30 

20.35 20.45 3000Siepi (H91) MASTER  20.45 CALLROOM 

Meeting extra CADETTI/E 

C.Ind. PUGLIA MASTER 
OUTDOOR 



PROGRAMMA ORARIO  DEFINITIVO 

Conferma 

Iscrizioni TIC  

Call 
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Inizio 

Gara UOMINI DONNE 
Inizio 

Gara 

DALLE ORE ALLE ORE       

CALLROOM 15.30 16.00 Martello MASTER + CM Martello MC MASTER 16.00 
CALLROOM 16.30 17.00 Alto MASTER + CM  17.00 
CALLROOM 16.50 17.00 400hs (H91) MASTER  17.00 
CALLROOM 17.05 17.15 300hs (H76) MASTER  17.15 
CALLROOM 17.20 17.30 800mt MASTER  17.30 
CALLROOM 17.30 17.40  800mt MASTER 17.40 

16.00 16.50 17.40 17.50 200mt MASTER  17.50 
16.00 17.00 17.50 18.00  200mt MASTER 18.00 

CALLROOM 17.30 18.00  Disco MASTER + CF 18.00 
16.30 17.15 18.05 18.15 1000mt CM  18.15 
16.30 17.30 18.20 18.30  1000mt CF 18.30 
17.00 17.45 18.35 18.45 5000mt MASTER  18.45 

CALLROOM 18.00 18.30 Lungo MASTER Lungo MASTER 18.30 
CALLROOM 18.00 18.30 Peso MASTER + CM  18.30 
CALLROOM 18.45 19.15  Giavellotto MASTER + CF 19.15 

17.30 18.15 19.05 19.15  5000mt MASTER 19.15 
18.00 18.50 19.40 19.50 Marcia 5000mt MASTER Marcia 5000mt MASTER 19.50 
18.30 19.30 20.20 20.30 4X400 MASTER  20.30 

Meeting extra CADETTI/E 

C.Ind. PUGLIA MASTER 
OUTDOOR 


